
COFFEE & TEA

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE
FLAT WHITE 
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAFFÈ MOCHA
EXTRA SHOT
HOT CHOCOLATE 
CHAI /  MATCHA / LATTE 
BABYCHINO

ICED AMERICANO
ICED LATTE
ICED MOCHA
ICED MATCHA LATTE (strawberry,  mango
or pineapple)

SOY /ALMOND /COCONUT /OAT MILK
HAZELNUT /CARAMEL / VANILLA

EARL GREY, SENCHA GREEN, SUMMER
FRUITS,  ROOIBOS,  PEPPERMINT,
LEMONGRASS & GINGER, CHAMOMILE
 
                  

3.50
3.90
3.90

small 3.00/large 3.30
small 3.20/large 3.50

4.50
0.50
3.90
4.50
2.20

4.50
4.90
5.50
6.50

0.50
0.50

3.50

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

 

Blue Butterfly Coffee Beans 250g                              9.90            

P L E A S E  A S K  Y O U R  S E R V E R  F O R  O U R  D A I L Y  S E L E C T I O N  O F
D E L I C I O U S  S C O N E S  A N D  P A S T R I E S  4 / 4 . 5

A L L E R G E N  M E N U  A V A I L A B L E  A T  S E R V I C E  S T A T I O N

BOOZY BRUNCH
P R O S E C C O                     
M I M O S A
B E L L I N I
S T R A W B E R R Y  B E L L I N I
B O O Z Y  C O F F E E
( B A I L E Y S ,  J A M E S O N ,  C A L Y P S O )
I C E D  B O O Z Y  C O F F E E   



G R A N O L A  P O T  
Homemade granola of toasted oats,  nuts & seeds,  dried fruit

& honey, wild berry compote, natural yoghurt   8

BRUNCH BITES

 S A V O U R Y  W A F F L E
Homemade buttermilk waffle,  poached egg, crispy

streaky bacon, Highbank apple syrup    12

S W E E T  W A F F L E
Homemade buttermilk waffle with

Naughty Nutella & seasonal berries   9

a v a i l a b l e  a l l  d a y  

S O U P  O F  T H E  D A Y
a v a i l a b l e  f r o m  1 1 a m

Using all  local ,  seasonal ingredients,  homemade grain &
treacle brown bread 8

LOAF OF HOME-BAKED GRAIN & TREACLE 
BROWN BREAD 5

LOAF OF HOME-BAKED WHITE BUTTERMILK  BREAD 5
(PLEASE PREORDER THE ABOVE ONE DAY IN ADVANCE)

L O U I E ' S  A L L  D A Y  B R U N C H  B A G E L

Paddy Kenna sausage & bacon, white pudding,
fried free range hen's egg, guacamole,  baked

poppy seed bagel 12.9

( P l e a s e  n o t e :  a l l  o f  o u r  w a f f l e s  a r e  c o o k e d  t o  o r d e r  &  m a y  t a k e
t i m e  d u r i n g  b u s y  p e r i o d s )



Q U I N O A  F A L A F E L  W R A P
homemade spicy falafel ,  tr io quinoa,  pickle,  carrot,

 baby leaves,  courgette tzatziki ,  balsamic 13.5

E G G ’ S  B E N E D I C T  
Poached eggs, English semolina muffin,

avocado, chorizo & truffle hollandaise 13.8 

SAMBOS & WRAPS

S A L M O N  G R A V L A X  &  C R E A M  C H E E S E
aromatic vodka salmon gravlax,  horseradish &
dil l  cream cheese served on homemade brown

bread 14.50

a l l  s a n d w i c h e s  a v a i l a b l e  w i t h  g l u t e n  f r e e  b r e a d  

Gril led chicken, crispy bacon, fr ied hen's
egg, tomato & cos lettuce, gremolata

ranch, house made focaccia  14

L O U I E ' S  C L U B

F I G  &  R I C O T T A  S O U R D O U G H
ricotta cheese, fresh figs,  pine nuts,  honey & lemon

drizzle,  toasted sourdough 13.9 



SALADS & SIDES

S I D E S   5

H O U S E  C U T  F R I E S  
S W E E T  P O T A T O  F R I E S  

H O U S E  S A L A D

W A R M  G O A T S  C H E E S E  &  P E A R  S A L A D

F R I T T A T A  O F  T H E  D A Y

Baked eggs with chef’s choice of
ingredients 13.5

goats cheese, pickled candy beetroot,  pear.  baby
leaves,  citrus & honey vinaigrette,  walnuts

 (add cajun chicken €5)
 14


